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                     ACCAC Cross Country Championships 
                   Hosted by Glendale Community College 
             Glen Lakes Golf Course, Glendale, AZ - 09/26/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Women 5K Run 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  3104 Katherine Bruno           SO Pima               18:12.8  5:52  
    2    2  3008 Lesego Mpshe              FR Central Arizona    18:22.3  5:55  
    3    3  3004 Sharon Chumo              FR Central Arizona    19:03.9  6:09  
    4    4  3065 Quin Johnson              SO Mesa               19:07.9  6:10  
    5    5  3068 Rachel McCleve            FR Mesa               19:17.3  6:13  
    6    6  3086 Mikaila Lockhart          FR Paradise Valley    19:23.9  6:15  
    7    7  3109 Mary Siml                 FR Pima               20:00.2  6:27  
    8    8  3084 Lacey Fron                SO Paradise Valley    20:05.9  6:29  
    9    9  3001 Alliana Atencio           SO Central Arizona    20:14.3  6:31  
   10   10  3069 Maggie Orr                FR Mesa               20:15.3  6:32  
   11   11  3087 Taylore Lowry             FR Paradise Valley    20:27.2  6:35  
   12   12  3009 Taylor Murphy             FR Central Arizona    20:32.5  6:37  
   13   13  3002 Esther Beck               FR Central Arizona    20:34.0  6:38  
   14   14  3091 Danah Smith               SO Paradise Valley    20:38.6  6:39  
   15   15  3106 Kaylen Fox                FR Pima               20:41.6  6:40  
   16   16  3007 Janaya McIntosh           FR Central Arizona    20:42.5  6:40  
   17   17  3105 Cindy Corrales            SO Pima               20:47.5  6:42  
   18   18  3090 Nalia Ramirez             FR Paradise Valley    20:50.1  6:43  
   19   19  3071 Jessica Reynolds          FR Mesa               20:52.4  6:44  
   20   20  3063 Ava Hamilton              FR Mesa               20:53.1  6:44  
   21   21  3028 Mercedes Oakes            SO Estrella Mntn      20:58.7  6:46  
   22   22  3030 Denesha Rodriguez         SO Estrella Mntn      21:16.0  6:51  
   23   23  3107 Rainbow Hoss              FR Pima               21:25.4  6:54  
   24   24  3108 Iriana Sanchez            FR Pima               21:27.5  6:55  
   25   25  3006 Summer Mattia             SO Central Arizona    21:37.0  6:58  
   26   26  3061 Kaylee Bourguignon        FR Mesa               22:10.5  7:09  
   27   27  3066 Cameron Long              FR Mesa               22:11.7  7:09  
   28   28  3085 Kylie Lockhart            FR Paradise Valley    22:18.3  7:11  
   29   29  3082 Jacque Dinauer            FR Paradise Valley    22:35.6  7:17  
   30       3064 Nijillanaa Hunter         FR Mesa               22:56.6  7:24  
   31       3046 Estella Sanchez           SO Glendale           23:10.6  7:28  
   32       3072 Kaysinee Shirley          FR Mesa               23:14.5  7:29  
   33       3088 Awuoi Matiop              FR Paradise Valley    23:48.7  7:40  
   34       3043 Alyssa Barmum             SO Glendale           24:35.1  7:55  
   35   30  3029 Vianey Ramirez            FR Estrella Mntn      24:58.3  8:03  
   36   31  3027 Erika Martinez            FR Estrella Mntn      25:47.6  8:19  
   37   32  3026 Vianney Aragan            SO Estrella Mntn      25:50.7  8:20  
   38       3005 Brittany Markee           FR Central Arizona    26:00.3  8:23  
   39   33  3031 Alexandra Zazueta         FR Estrella Mntn      27:32.7  8:52  
   40       3047 Nicole Sanford            FR Glendale           27:57.5  9:00  
   41       3045 Nicole Grote              FR Glendale           28:46.5  9:16  
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                     ACCAC Cross Country Championships 
                   Hosted by Glendale Community College 
             Glen Lakes Golf Course, Glendale, AZ - 09/26/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    39  Central Arizona             (  19:45.4  1:38:47.0   2:11.7) 
========================================== 
  1      2   3008 Lesego Mpshe           FR   18:22.3 
  2      3   3004 Sharon Chumo           FR   19:03.9 
  3      9   3001 Alliana Atencio        SO   20:14.3 
  4     12   3009 Taylor Murphy          FR   20:32.5 
  5     13   3002 Esther Beck            FR   20:34.0 
  6   ( 16)  3007 Janaya McIntosh        FR   20:42.5 
  7   ( 25)  3006 Summer Mattia          SO   21:37.0 
 
  2.    57  Paradise Valley             (  20:17.2  1:41:25.7   1:26.2) 
========================================== 
  1      6   3086 Mikaila Lockhart       FR   19:23.9 
  2      8   3084 Lacey Fron             SO   20:05.9 
  3     11   3087 Taylore Lowry          FR   20:27.2 
  4     14   3091 Danah Smith            SO   20:38.6 
  5     18   3090 Nalia Ramirez          FR   20:50.1 
  6   ( 28)  3085 Kylie Lockhart         FR   22:18.3 
  7   ( 29)  3082 Jacque Dinauer         FR   22:35.6 
 
  3.    58  Mesa                        (  20:05.2  1:40:26.0   1:45.2) 
========================================== 
  1      4   3065 Quin Johnson           SO   19:07.9 
  2      5   3068 Rachel McCleve         FR   19:17.3 
  3     10   3069 Maggie Orr             FR   20:15.3 
  4     19   3071 Jessica Reynolds       FR   20:52.4 
  5     20   3063 Ava Hamilton           FR   20:53.1 
  6   ( 26)  3061 Kaylee Bourguignon     FR   22:10.5 
  7   ( 27)  3066 Cameron Long           FR   22:11.7 
 
  4.    63  Pima                        (  20:13.5  1:41:07.5   3:12.6) 
========================================== 
  1      1   3104 Katherine Bruno        SO   18:12.8 
  2      7   3109 Mary Siml              FR   20:00.2 
  3     15   3106 Kaylen Fox             FR   20:41.6 
  4     17   3105 Cindy Corrales         SO   20:47.5 
  5     23   3107 Rainbow Hoss           FR   21:25.4 
  6   ( 24)  3108 Iriana Sanchez         FR   21:27.5 
 
  5.   136  Estrella Mountain           (  23:46.3  1:58:51.3   4:52.0) 
========================================== 
  1     21   3028 Mercedes Oakes         SO   20:58.7 
  2     22   3030 Denesha Rodriguez      SO   21:16.0 
  3     30   3029 Vianey Ramirez         FR   24:58.3 
  4     31   3027 Erika Martinez         FR   25:47.6 
  5     32   3026 Vianney Aragan         SO   25:50.7 
  6   ( 33)  3031 Alexandra Zazueta      FR   27:32.7 
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Incomplete Teams: 
 
Glendale                    
          3046 Estella Sanchez SO,  3043 Alyssa Barmum SO,  3047 Nicole Sanford FR,  3045 
Nicole Grote FR 
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                     ACCAC Cross Country Championships 
                   Hosted by Glendale Community College 
             Glen Lakes Golf Course, Glendale, AZ - 09/26/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Men 8K Run 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  3016 Ikageng Gaorekwe          SO Central Arizona    25:24.8  5:07  
    2    2  3021 Davonte Jett-Reynolds     SO Central Arizona    25:30.6  5:08  
    3    3  3101 Jason Ortega              SO Paradise Valley    25:31.5  5:09  
    4    4  3024 Manuel Olivo-Quinnones    SO Central Arizona    25:31.8  5:09  
    5    5  3080 Tristan Stellmach         SO Mesa               25:32.7  5:09  
    6    6  3013 Habtamu Cheney            FR Central Arizona    25:48.9  5:12  
    7    7  3098 Daniel Marquez            FR Paradise Valley    25:50.5  5:12  
    8    8  3092 Michael Barney            FR Paradise Valley    25:55.1  5:13  
    9    9  3023 John Ngaruiya             SO Central Arizona    26:02.8  5:15  
   10   10  3025 Aaron Orar                FR Central Arizona    26:05.4  5:15  
   11   11  3075 Flynn Fuhrmann            FR Mesa               26:13.6  5:17  
   12   12  3019 Santiago Hardy            SO Central Arizona    26:13.9  5:17  
   13       3022 Moise Maombi              FR Central Arizona    26:14.6  5:17  
   14   13  3079 Andrew McCumber           FR Mesa               26:18.4  5:18  
   15       3012 Jesus Aldana              FR Central Arizona    26:44.2  5:23  
   16   14  3099 Joel Mendez               FR Paradise Valley    26:48.1  5:24  
   17   15  3117 Luis Tarazon              FR Pima               26:55.5  5:25  
   18   16  3103 Cooper Wantland           FR Paradise Valley    27:08.5  5:28  
   19   17  3100 Hunter Murchland          FR Paradise Valley    27:16.8  5:30  
   20   18  3113 Jeffrey Kllopf            FR Pima               27:21.7  5:31  
   21       3014 Johnathan Desanti         FR Central Arizona    27:26.3  5:32  
   22   19  3118 David Veloz               FR Pima               27:28.8  5:32  
   23   20  3115 Juan Miranda              FR Pima               27:36.2  5:34  
   24   21  3094 Wesley Cook               SO Paradise Valley    27:38.3  5:34  
   25   22  3110 Connor Deakin             SO Pima               27:44.4  5:35  
   26   23  3041 Brenden Tupper            FR Estrella Mntn      27:48.8  5:36  
   27   24  3054 Logan Harris              FR Glendale           27:50.8  5:37  
   28   25  3116 Luis Oviedo               SO Pima               27:53.9  5:37  
   29   26  3032 Bryan Brown               FR Estrella Mntn      28:02.0  5:39  
   30       3096 Aaron Fawley              FR Paradise Valley    28:08.2  5:40  
   31   27  3114 Mikey Madigan             FR Pima               28:10.3  5:41  
   32   28  3049 Alfredo Aispuro           FR Glendale           28:18.9  5:42  
   33   29  3051 Alexander Cuellar         FR Glendale           28:20.8  5:43  
   34   30  3074 Jalen Chee                FR Mesa               28:24.5  5:43  
   35   31  3073 Benjamin Brady            FR Mesa               28:33.3  5:45  
   36       3102 Bak Reyak                 FR Paradise Valley    28:46.7  5:48  
   37       3097 Christian Garcia          SO Paradise Valley    28:57.4  5:50  
   38       3015 Allen Fowler              SO Central Arizona    29:16.4  5:54  
   39       3017 Cristian Gomez            FR Central Arizona    29:23.8  5:55  
   40       3093 Nicolas Caruso            SO Paradise Valley    29:42.8  5:59  
   41   32  3056 Kenn Kobashigawa          SO Glendale           29:52.8  6:01  
   42   33  3035 Adrian Herrera            SO Estrella Mntn      30:21.4  6:07  
   43   34  3033 Julio Canchola            SO Estrella Mntn      30:43.9  6:11  
   44   35  3039 Aaron Reyes               FR Estrella Mntn      31:09.0  6:16  
   45   36  3042 Anthony Vela              FR Estrella Mntn      31:32.9  6:21  
   46   37  3038 Andrew Rangel             SO Estrella Mntn      31:35.8  6:22  
   47   38  3055 Brandon Jirak             FR Glendale           31:39.3  6:23  
   48       3040 Axel Roman                FR Estrella Mntn      32:24.1  6:32  
   49       3018 Alberto Gonzalez          SO Central Arizona    32:30.8  6:33  
   50       3034 David Gehman              FR Estrella Mntn      33:37.4  6:46  
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                     ACCAC Cross Country Championships 
                   Hosted by Glendale Community College 
             Glen Lakes Golf Course, Glendale, AZ - 09/26/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Men 8K Run 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   39  3053 Nathan Grim               FR Glendale           36:08.4  7:17  
   52       3037 Joshua Jackson            SO Estrella Mntn      36:08.9  7:17  
   53   40  3058 Carlos Palomino           FR Glendale           37:56.1  7:38  
   54   41  3081 Daniel Ziebell            FR Mesa               38:36.0  7:46  
   55       3036 Avery Humeyestewa         FR Estrella Mntn      43:39.9  8:48  
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                     ACCAC Cross Country Championships 
                   Hosted by Glendale Community College 
             Glen Lakes Golf Course, Glendale, AZ - 09/26/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    22  Central Arizona             (  25:39.8  2:08:18.9   0:38.0) 
========================================== 
  1      1   3016 Ikageng Gaorekwe       SO   25:24.8 
  2      2   3021 Davonte Jett-Reynolds  SO   25:30.6 
  3      4   3024 Manuel Olivo-Quinnones SO   25:31.8 
  4      6   3013 Habtamu Cheney         FR   25:48.9 
  5      9   3023 John Ngaruiya          SO   26:02.8 
  6   ( 10)  3025 Aaron Orar             FR   26:05.4 
  7   ( 12)  3019 Santiago Hardy         SO   26:13.9 
 
  2.    48  Paradise Valley             (  26:14.8  2:11:13.7   1:37.0) 
========================================== 
  1      3   3101 Jason Ortega           SO   25:31.5 
  2      7   3098 Daniel Marquez         FR   25:50.5 
  3      8   3092 Michael Barney         FR   25:55.1 
  4     14   3099 Joel Mendez            FR   26:48.1 
  5     16   3103 Cooper Wantland        FR   27:08.5 
  6   ( 17)  3100 Hunter Murchland       FR   27:16.8 
  7   ( 21)  3094 Wesley Cook            SO   27:38.3 
 
  3.    90  Mesa                        (  27:00.5  2:15:02.5   3:00.6) 
========================================== 
  1      5   3080 Tristan Stellmach      SO   25:32.7 
  2     11   3075 Flynn Fuhrmann         FR   26:13.6 
  3     13   3079 Andrew McCumber        FR   26:18.4 
  4     30   3074 Jalen Chee             FR   28:24.5 
  5     31   3073 Benjamin Brady         FR   28:33.3 
  6   ( 41)  3081 Daniel Ziebell         FR   38:36.0 
 
  4.    94  Pima                        (  27:25.4  2:17:06.6   0:48.9) 
========================================== 
  1     15   3117 Luis Tarazon           FR   26:55.5 
  2     18   3113 Jeffrey Kllopf         FR   27:21.7 
  3     19   3118 David Veloz            FR   27:28.8 
  4     20   3115 Juan Miranda           FR   27:36.2 
  5     22   3110 Connor Deakin          SO   27:44.4 
  6   ( 25)  3116 Luis Oviedo            SO   27:53.9 
  7   ( 27)  3114 Mikey Madigan          FR   28:10.3 
 
  5.   151  Estrella Mountain           (  29:37.1  2:28:05.1   3:20.2) 
========================================== 
  1     23   3041 Brenden Tupper         FR   27:48.8 
  2     26   3032 Bryan Brown            FR   28:02.0 
  3     33   3035 Adrian Herrera         SO   30:21.4 
  4     34   3033 Julio Canchola         SO   30:43.9 
  5     35   3039 Aaron Reyes            FR   31:09.0 
  6   ( 36)  3042 Anthony Vela           FR   31:32.9 
  7   ( 37)  3038 Andrew Rangel          SO   31:35.8 
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                     ACCAC Cross Country Championships 
                   Hosted by Glendale Community College 
             Glen Lakes Golf Course, Glendale, AZ - 09/26/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   151  Glendale                    (  29:12.6  2:26:02.6   3:48.5) 
========================================== 
  1     24   3054 Logan Harris           FR   27:50.8 
  2     28   3049 Alfredo Aispuro        FR   28:18.9 
  3     29   3051 Alexander Cuellar      FR   28:20.8 
  4     32   3056 Kenn Kobashigawa       SO   29:52.8 
  5     38   3055 Brandon Jirak          FR   31:39.3 
  6   ( 39)  3053 Nathan Grim            FR   36:08.4 
  7   ( 40)  3058 Carlos Palomino        FR   37:56.1 
 


